Benton County Rodeo Committee Summer Race Series

Paying:
1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

May 1, 2019

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7

Benton County Fairgrounds, Corvallis, Oregon

2 Placings
14.923
15.423
15.923
16.423

14.963
15.088

15.1
15.139
15.151
15.216

15.585
15.609
15.661
15.669
15.836

16.394
16.434

17.02
17.047
17.264

915.394
915.675
915.996

921.3

4D
Jackpot Total $420.00 Rider Count 20
Placings 6 Pool $126.00
Placings 5 Pool $113.40
Placings 2 Pool $96.60
Placings 3 Pool $84.00
Not Placed 4
1D Placings

$76.00 Dani Grant on Sonny at Five

$50.00 Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl
Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires
Molly May on Baileystaking Cash
Alyssa Rudasil on Holland Smith
Arielle Brown on Duchess

2D Placings
$68.00 Ashley Nash on Royal Gold Fire
$45.00 Rhonda Turner on Wicked Turner
LouAnn Moore on Blue Chick Alena "Tinker"
Courtney Driscoll on MissMyki Poco
Rachael Macdonald on A Frechman's Fancy

3D Placings
$58.00 Allie Gilmour on L.
$39.00 Megan White on Just A Plain Button

4D Placings

$50.00 Jacque Ertz on Tequila

$34.00 Brailey Shae Murray on Wes Numero Uno
Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa
Rachel Hawes on Shastas Foxteriat
Tamee Maher-Prater on A$$hole (Buthol)
Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood
Chloe May on Duke



