Benton County Rodeo Committee Summer Race Series						
May 1, 2019						
Barrel Race America, Version 12.7						
Benton County Fairgrounds, Corvallis, Oregon						
4D						
Paying:	2 Placings	Jackpot Total	\$420.00	Rider Count	20	
1D Time	14.923	Placings	6	Pool	\$126.00	
2D Time	15.423	Placings	5	Pool	\$113.40	
3D Time	15.923	Placings	2	Pool	\$96.60	
4D Time	16.423	Placings	3	Pool	\$84.00	
		Not Placed	4			
1D Placings						
1st	14.963	\$76.00	Dani Grant on Sonny at Five			
2nd	15.088	\$50.00	Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl			
3rd	15.1		Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires			
4th	15.139		Molly May on Baileystaking Cash			
5th	15.151		Alyssa Rudasil on Holland Smith			
6th	15.216		Arielle Bro	wn on Duchess		
2D Placings						
1st	15.585	\$68.00	Ashley Nash on Royal Gold Fire			
2nd	15.609	\$45.00	Rhonda Turner on Wicked Turner			
3rd	15.661		LouAnn Moore on Blue Chick Alena "Tinker"			
4th	15.669		Courtney Driscoll on MissMyki Poco			
5th	15.836		Rachael Macdonald on A Frechman's Fancy			
3D Placings						
1st	16.394	\$58.00	Allie Gilmour on L.			
2nd	16.434	\$39.00	Megan White on Just A Plain Button			
4D Placings						
1st	17.02	\$50.00	Jacque Ertz on Tequila			
2nd	17.047	\$34.00	Brailey Shae Murray on Wes Numero Uno			
3rd	17.264		Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa			
N/T	915.394		Rachel Hawes on Shastas Foxteriat			
N/T	915.675		Tamee Maher-Prater on A\$\$hole (Buthol)			
N/T	915.996		Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood			
N/T	921.3		Chloe May	on Duke		